
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SOLAR	FLARE	2024-09-01	to	2024-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,583.79
2024-09-02 	Used	Pelican	0340	Cube	Case	from	2006edfors txn_9KH4Z0L -$209.16 $1,374.63
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Abhishek	Khanna txn_BZHoO04 $537.64 $1,912.27
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Anuj	Shahani txn_zVHdnoo $537.64 $2,449.91
2024-09-07 	INTO	THE	DEEP	Set	from	AndyMark txn_lZHBw9q -$574.10 $1,875.81
2024-09-08 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	9/2	to	9/8 txn_wNHKEyv -$75.27 $1,800.54
2024-09-09 Donation	from	Yaqiu	Li txn_WBHQbOe $537.64 $2,338.18
2024-09-10 Swyft	FTC	Robot	Sign	from	Swyft	Robotics txn_5wHrv8k -$10.00 $2,328.18
2024-09-10 Donation	from	Sony	Varughese txn_LgHJpqe $537.64 $2,865.82
2024-09-10 	Limelight	3A	Smart	Camera	from	goBILDA txn_0eHXeJQ -$203.82 $2,662.00
2024-09-15 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	9/9	to	9/15 txn_GkHWBgV -$75.27 $2,586.73
2024-09-16 servos	from	PLEX	Robotics txn_NQHgVlM -$274.99 $2,311.74
2024-09-17 1	Pattern	Plate,	3	ServoBlocks	from	goBILDA txn_8rHBARg -$74.66 $2,237.08
2024-09-19 	6	Everything	Bearings	from	BWTLink txn_MNHJA8z -$66.84 $2,170.24
2024-09-20 �		Assorted	mechanical	parts	from	goBILDA txn_nEHBooe -$154.44 $2,015.80
2024-09-20 	8mm	Pitch	Chain	Tool	and	Brackets	from	goBILDA txn_p5HxKKe -$35.94 $1,979.86
2024-09-20 Perimeter	Kit	from	FIRST	Tech	Challenge txn_R2HMv6w -$152.80 $1,827.06
2024-09-20 ✂		2	units	of	6061	T6	Aluminum	from	SendCutSend txn_kWHRyJr -$47.36 $1,779.70
2024-09-23 	Servo	Power	Block	and	cable	from	Studica txn_8rHBgbV -$56.51 $1,723.19
2024-09-23 slides	from	misumi txn_66HZepo -$106.88 $1,616.31
2024-09-24 ⚙		5203	Series	gear	motor	from	goBILDA txn_9KH4kzJ -$45.73 $1,570.58
2024-09-25 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_qkH8gp7 $250.00 $1,820.58
2024-09-29 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	9/23	to	9/29 txn_V0HOQvJ -$17.50 $1,803.08

WITHDRAWN:	$2,181.27.	DEPOSITED:	$2,400.56. $1,803.08

Solar	Flare	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Solar	Flare's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


